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ANZ Visa International statement for 01-03-2024 to 31-03-2024

Date

01-03-2024
04-03-2024
15-03-2024
18-03-2024
18-03-2024
18-03-2024
25-03-2024

Merchant

UMITED WHYALLA
INDEPENDEMNT 132211
ENTERPRISE RENT A CAR
GM TAXIPAY

SPOTTOVIC

SUBURBAN TAXI 131008
Live Payments

OFFICIAL

Card Statement Report

Transaction Description

UMITED WHYALLA WHYALLA NORRI 00036
INDEPENDENT 132211 TORRENSVILLE 00036
ENTERFRISE RENT A CAR MULLAQUANA 00036
GM TAXIPAY MASCOT 00036

SPOTTO VIC DARLINGHURST 00036
SUBURBAMN TAXI 131008 KILBURN 00038

Live Payments Barangaroo 00036

Statement Total

Foreign Currency

TAFE SA

Expense Amount

AUD 3522
AUD 3530
AUD 45 49
AUD G978
AUD G973
AUD 37 .93
AUD 3755

AUD 340,10



